
Reserve NIC Championship - Mens Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Penn 00:17:22.00 15

2 Elkhart 00:19:04.59 50

3 South Bend St. Joseph 00:20:34.34 100

4 New Prairie 00:21:03.49 109

5 South Bend Adams 00:23:07.70 124

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

South Bend Riley 00:21:39.71 4

Mishawaka Marian 00:24:49.01 3
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Reserve NIC Championship - Mens Race

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Penn 00:17:22.00 40 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 337 Garrett Probst 00:17:10.72 1

2 2 356 Ethan Schafer 00:17:14.63 2

3 3 330 Tyler Rerick 00:17:20.66 3

4 4 355 Brett Spriggs 00:17:28.46 4

5 5 325 Jackson Boyce 00:17:35.52 5

6 6 375 Gavin Belzowski 00:17:35.60 (6)

7 7 365 Noah Shafer 00:17:35.66 (7)

2 Elkhart 00:19:04.59 22 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 299 Ethan Martin 00:18:37.79 8

2 25 290 Luis Fernando Marquez Pantoja 00:18:57.18 9

3 30 314 Cayden Pettis 00:19:11.75 10

4 31 300 Pedro Alvarez 00:19:17.29 11

5 32 292 Ronaldo Par-Navarrete 00:19:18.94 12

6 35 302 Kaden Haist 00:19:32.75 (13)

7 39 316 Ian Alexander 00:19:38.49 (16)

3 South Bend St. Joseph 00:20:34.34 6 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 401 Peter Wright 00:19:37.45 15

2 43 395 Johnny Morin 00:19:46.52 18

3 46 400 Robert Schmid 00:20:29.28 20

4 51 405 Peter Dolezal 00:20:52.27 22

5 63 399 Emiliano Fernandez 00:22:06.18 25

6 83 406 Caden Clifford 00:24:56.47 (31)

4 New Prairie 00:21:03.49 7 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 274 Aidan Jaronik 00:19:35.80 14

2 44 289 Maddox Waltz 00:19:49.63 19

3 52 283 Ayden Carpenter 00:20:55.46 23

4 64 281 Chase Shelton 00:22:11.90 26

5 68 272 Isaac True 00:22:44.67 27

6 72 278 Joey Smith 00:23:23.40 (28)

7 76 288 Ian Kraus 00:24:03.28 (29)

5 South Bend Adams 00:23:07.70 5 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 379 James Seitz 00:19:44.23 17

2 49 389 Beau Desloover 00:20:46.97 21

3 59 388 Isaiah Garvey 00:21:28.48 24

4 79 377 Jayden Olsen 00:24:17.99 30

5 87 393 Gerimah Banda 00:29:20.85 32
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Reserve NIC Championship - Mens Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 337 Garrett Probst SO 00:17:10.72 Penn

2 2 356 Ethan Schafer SO 00:17:14.63 Penn

3 3 330 Tyler Rerick SR 00:17:20.66 Penn

4 4 355 Brett Spriggs JR 00:17:28.46 Penn

5 5 325 Jackson Boyce SO 00:17:35.52 Penn

6 (6) 375 Gavin Belzowski JR 00:17:35.60 Penn

7 (7) 365 Noah Shafer SR 00:17:35.66 Penn

8 0 366 Brayden Mainwaring JR 00:17:37.58 Penn

9 0 370 Nathaniel Hannah SO 00:17:38.98 Penn

10 0 373 John Gutierez SO 00:17:51.50 Penn

11 0 369 Aidan Probst SR 00:17:54.74 Penn

12 0 332 Luke Petras JR 00:17:57.96 Penn

13 0 352 Landon Graves SR 00:18:04.11 Penn

14 0 413 Trevor Crump JR 00:18:23.42 South Bend Riley

15 0 342 Caleb Hubbard FR 00:18:23.55 Penn

16 0 367 Evan Wilson SO 00:18:26.45 Penn

17 0 368 Scott Eubank JR 00:18:27.18 Penn

18 0 339 Noah Koroscil SR 00:18:28.25 Penn

19 0 331 Calvin Hart SO 00:18:30.97 Penn

20 0 344 Connor Holmes FR 00:18:31.82 Penn

21 8 299 Ethan Martin FR 00:18:37.79 Elkhart

22 0 360 Andrew Teddy SO 00:18:44.25 Penn

23 0 354 Weston St. Clair JR 00:18:49.91 Penn

24 0 351 Owen Newman SO 00:18:55.54 Penn

25 9 290 Luis Fernando Marquez Pantoja SO 00:18:57.18 Elkhart

26 0 353 Miles Stewart FR 00:18:58.91 Penn

27 0 371 Benjamin Reihl SR 00:18:59.73 Penn

28 0 322 Joe McQueary JR 00:19:03.14 Penn

29 0 358 Kaiden Parker SO 00:19:07.08 Penn

30 10 314 Cayden Pettis JR 00:19:11.75 Elkhart

31 11 300 Pedro Alvarez SO 00:19:17.29 Elkhart

32 12 292 Ronaldo Par-Navarrete SO 00:19:18.94 Elkhart

33 0 362 Grady Dean SO 00:19:20.41 Penn

34 0 324 Stephen Auel FR 00:19:27.90 Penn

35 (13) 302 Kaden Haist FR 00:19:32.75 Elkhart

36 14 274 Aidan Jaronik SO 00:19:35.80 New Prairie

37 15 401 Peter Wright FR 00:19:37.45 South Bend St. Joseph

38 0 328 Ben Eubank FR 00:19:37.50 Penn

39 (16) 316 Ian Alexander JR 00:19:38.49 Elkhart

40 0 327 Jason Mbianda JR 00:19:40.38 Penn

41 17 379 James Seitz SO 00:19:44.23 South Bend Adams

42 0 347 Quinn Ransom SO 00:19:44.81 Penn

43 18 395 Johnny Morin SO 00:19:46.52 South Bend St. Joseph

44 19 289 Maddox Waltz FR 00:19:49.63 New Prairie

45 0 291 Carson Scott JR 00:19:51.83 Elkhart

46 20 400 Robert Schmid SO 00:20:29.28 South Bend St. Joseph

47 0 334 Tate Mackiewicz FR 00:20:33.95 Penn

48 0 357 Ian Zarembka FR 00:20:46.57 Penn

49 21 389 Beau Desloover FR 00:20:46.97 South Bend Adams

50 0 317 Kayden Watson FR 00:20:49.24 Elkhart

51 22 405 Peter Dolezal JR 00:20:52.27 South Bend St. Joseph
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Reserve NIC Championship - Mens Race

52 23 283 Ayden Carpenter FR 00:20:55.46 New Prairie

53 0 321 Ben Sykes SO 00:20:57.96 Penn

54 0 312 Nathan Welles SO 00:21:03.37 Elkhart

55 0 303 Aidan O'Brien FR 00:21:08.75 Elkhart

56 0 349 Ronan Pratt SR 00:21:09.51 Penn

57 0 304 Collin Khomphengchan JR 00:21:12.32 Elkhart

58 0 335 Elijah Reger JR 00:21:20.80 Penn

59 24 388 Isaiah Garvey JR 00:21:28.48 South Bend Adams

60 0 376 Ben Connor SO 00:21:36.05 Penn

61 0 422 Tor'velle Plump JR 00:21:53.95 South Bend Riley

62 0 420 Bryce Mink FR 00:21:57.63 South Bend Riley

63 25 399 Emiliano Fernandez FR 00:22:06.18 South Bend St. Joseph

64 26 281 Chase Shelton SO 00:22:11.90 New Prairie

65 0 294 Callen Brown FR 00:22:21.05 Elkhart

66 0 296 William Wenzel SO 00:22:25.34 Elkhart

67 0 310 Dylan Vega SR 00:22:32.43 Elkhart

68 27 272 Isaac True SO 00:22:44.67 New Prairie

69 0 348 Peyton Ham SR 00:22:46.85 Penn

70 0 340 Collin Termont JR 00:23:16.43 Penn

71 0 271 Wedson Shoue FR 00:23:16.53 Mishawaka Marian

72 (28) 278 Joey Smith FR 00:23:23.40 New Prairie

73 0 269 Maurizio Varacalli JR 00:23:25.46 Mishawaka Marian

74 0 315 Aidan Fortin-Adams SO 00:23:26.44 Elkhart

75 0 295 Lucas Lambert JR 00:23:53.01 Elkhart

76 (29) 288 Ian Kraus JR 00:24:03.28 New Prairie

77 0 308 Adrian Garcia FR 00:24:03.87 Elkhart

78 0 320 Elliott Steffen FR 00:24:15.63 Elkhart

79 30 377 Jayden Olsen SO 00:24:17.99 South Bend Adams

80 0 418 Ricky Lomeli JR 00:24:23.84 South Bend Riley

81 0 374 Bryce Wilson FR 00:24:25.67 Penn

82 0 298 Brody Majewski FR 00:24:52.02 Elkhart

83 (31) 406 Caden Clifford JR 00:24:56.47 South Bend St. Joseph

84 0 301 Xavier Robinson SO 00:26:06.12 Elkhart

85 0 305 Davis Sprague JR 00:27:21.12 Elkhart

86 0 262 Isaac Dubash SO 00:27:45.02 Mishawaka Marian

87 32 393 Gerimah Banda FR 00:29:20.85 South Bend Adams
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